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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:11.362 +3.985 10:58:39.152 131 1:26.722 +19.345 13:12:44.013
GHWF4 b v 5 7 66 1:09.211 +1.83¢  10:59:48.363 132 1:24.966 +17.589  13:14:08.979
I 1°19.859 T12.983 93237754 67 1:09.427 +2.050  11:00:57.790 133 1:26.008 +18721  13:15:35.077
2 1:10.106 +2.729 9:33:37.860 68 1:10.457 +3.080 11:02:08.247 134 1:27.768 +20.391 13:17:02.845
3 1:09.807 +2.430 0:34:47.667 69 1:10.945 +3.568  11:03:19.192 135 1:26.164 +18.787  13:18:29.009
4 1:08.685 +1308  9:35:56.352 70 1:09.217 +1.840  11:04:28.409 136 1:24.859 +17.482  13:19:53.868
5 1:08.203 +0.826 9:37:04.555 71 1:10.048 +2.671 11:05:38.457 137 1:22.404 +15.027 13:21:16.272
6 1:09.081 +1704  9:38:13.636 72 1:09.133 +1.756  11:06:47.590 138 1:59.611 +52234  13:23:15.883
7 1:08.538 +1.161 9:39:22.174 73 1:26.549 +19.172 11:08:14.139 139 1:22,940 +15.563 13:24:38.823
8 g +2.2%6 0:40:31.777 74 1:16.230 +8.853  11:09:30.369 140 1:22.255 +14.878  13:26:01.078
9 1:09.425 $2.048  9:41:41.202 75 1:09.966 +2589  11:10:40.335 141 1:46.909 +30.532  13:27:47.987
10 1:07.816 +0.439 9:42:49.018 76 1:11.748 +4.371 11:11:52.083 142 1:29.193 +21.816 13:29:17.180
1 1:07.462 +0085  9:43:56.480 77 1:14.557 +7180  11:13:06.640 143 1:20.243 +12.866  13:30:37.423
12 1:08.419 +1.042 0:45:04.899 78 1:10.269 +2.892  11:14:16.909 144 1:21.756 +14.379  13:31:59.179
13 1:07.377 9:46:12.276 79 1:14.880 +7.503 11:15:31.789 145 1:22.,162 +14.785 13:33:21.341
14 1:08.277 +0.900  9:47:20.553 80 1:11.122 +3745  11:16:42.911 146 1:22.347 +14.970  13:34:43.688
15 1:12.608 +5.231 9:48:33.161 81 1:10.167 +2.790 11:17:53.078 147 1:19.936 +12.559 13:36:03.624
16 1:09.800 2423 9:49:42.961 82 1:10.492 +3.115  11:19:03.570 148 1:20.235 +12.858  13:37:23.859
17 1:09.274 +1.897  9:50:52.235 83 1:18.623 +11.246  11:20:22.193 149 1:20.595 +13.218  13:38:44.454
18 1:27.205 +19.828 9:52:19.440 84 1:13.499 +6.122 11:21:35.692 150 1:33.586 +26.209  13:40:18.040
19 1:18.407 +11030  0:53:37.847 85  38:33.280 +37:25.903  12:00:08.972 151 1:27.155 +19.778  13:41:45.195
20 1:10.596 +3.219 9:54:48.443 86 1:37.890 +30.513 12:01:46.862 152 1:20.614 +13.237 13:43:05.809
n 1:09.543 +2.166 9:55:57.986 87 1:28.278 +20.901  12:03:15.140 153 1:21.003 +13.716  13:44:26.902
» 1:00.608 +2.321 9:57:07.684 88 1:33.103 425726 12:04:48.243 154 1:21.002 +13.625  13:45:47.904
23 1:13.979 +6.602 9:58:21.663 89 1:28.189 +20.812 12:06:16.432 155 1:20.923 +13.546 13:47:08.827
24 1:10.126 +2749  9:50:31.789 %0 1:25.700 +18.323  12:07:42.132 156 1:19.874 +12.497  13:48:28.701
25 1:10.498 +3.421  10:00:42.287 91 1:25.924 +18.547  12:09:08.056 157 1:19.799 +12422  13:49:48.500
26 1:14.387 +7.010 10:01:56.674 92 1:27.084 +19.707 12:10:35.140 158 1:28.708 +21.331 13:51:17.208
27 1:10.390 $3013  10:03:07.064 93 1:25.070 +17.693  12:12:00.210 159 1:19.476 +12.009  13:52:36.684
28 1:10.620 +3.243  10:04:17.684 94 1:23.390 +16.013  12:13:23.600 160 1:20.146 +12.769  13:53:56.830
29 1:10.078 42701 10:05:27.762 95 1:23.820 +16.443  12:14:47.420 161 1:20.301 +12.924  13:55:17.131
0 1:10.646 +3269  10:06:38.408 9% 1:27.773 +20.306  12:16:15.193 162 1:19.586 +12.209  13:56:36.717
31 1:14.072 +6.695  10:07:52.480 97 1:23.407 +16.030  12:17:38.600 163 1:19.818 +12.441  13:57:56.535
2 1110830 +3.453  10:00:03.310 98 1:22.228 +14.851  12:19:00.828 164 1:19.860 +12.483  13:50:16.395
33 1:11.732 +4.355 10:10:15.042 99 1:22.488 +15.111 12:20:23.316 165 1:20.197 +12.820 14:00:36.592
34 1:55.933 +47056  10:12:10.375 100 1:23.138 +15761  12:21:46.454 166 1:19.652 +12275  14:01:56.244
35 1:23.967 +16.500  10:13:34.342 101 1:24.146 +16.769  12:23:10.600 167 1:20.035 +12.658  14:03:16.279
36 1:21.542 +14.165  10:14:55.884 102 1:22.078 +14.701  12:24:32.678 168 1:19.815 +12.438  14:04:36.094
37 1:13.347 +5.070  10:16:09.231 103 1:22.653 +15.276  12:25:55.331 169 1:20.720 +13.343  14:05:56.814
38 1:13.491 +6.114  10:17:22.722 104 1:22.701 +15324  12:27:18.032 170 1:20.221 +12.844  14:07:17.035
39 1:12.430 +5.053 10:18:35.152 105 1:21.111 +13.734 12:28:39.143 171 1:21.092 +13.715 14:08:38.127
40 1:11.973 +4596  10:19:47.125 106 1:23.345 +15.968  12:30:02.488 172 1:21.116 +13739  14:09:50.243
41 1:21.174 +13.797  10:21:08.299 107 1:51.488 +HMLL - 12:31:53.976
42 1:10.218 +2.841 10:22:18.517 108 1:49.147 +41.770 12:33:43.123
43 1:19.753 +12.376  10:23:38.270 109 1:37.589 +30.212  12:35:20.712
44 1:10.157 +2.780  10:24:48.427 110 1:36.657 +29.280  12:36:57.369
45 1:10.997 +3.620 10:25:59.424 111 1:30.788 +23.411 12:38:28.157
46 113,655 46278 10:27:13.079 112 1:30.388 +23011  12:39:58.545
47 1:13.110 +5.733 10:28:26.189 113 1:37.601 +30.224 12:41:36.146
48 1:10.179 +2.802  10:29:36.368 114 1:36.474 +29.097  12:43:12.620
49 1:18.509 +11.132 10:30:54.877 115 1:35.634 +28.257  12:44:48.254
50 1:38.401 +31.024 10:32:33.278 116 1:33.587 +26.210 12:46:21.841
51 1:24.060 +16.692  10:33:57.347 117 1:41.256 +33.879  12:48:03.097
52 2:10.851 +1:03.474 10:36:08.198 118 4:26.727 +3:19.350 12:52:29.824
53 1:15.891 +8.514 10:37:24.089 119 1:37.755 +30.378 12:54:07.579
54 2:24.039  +1:16.662  10:39:48.128 120 1:28.429 +21.052  12:55:36.008
55 1:58.098 +50.721 10:41:46.226 121 1:26.965 +19.588 12:57:02.973
- 316473 42:09.096  10:45:02.699 122 1:30.508 +23.131  12:58:33.481
57 1:22.059 +14.682  10:46:24.758 123 1:40.393 +33.016  13:00:13.874
58 1:54.038 +46.661 10:48:18.796 124 1:25.400 +18.023 13:01:39.274
=9 112,883 +5.506  10:49:31.679 125 1:25.926 +18.549  13:03:05.200
60 3:05724  +1:58347  10:52:37.403 126 1:24.885 +17.508  13:04:30.085
61 1:10.918 +3541  10:53:48.321 127 1:28.574 +21.197  13:05:58.659
62 1:15.925 +8.548 10:55:04.246 128 2:15.983 +1:08.606 13:08:14.642
63 1:12.945 +5.568 10:56:17.191 129 1:34.335 +26.958 13:09:48.977
64 1:10.599 +3222  10:57:27.790 130 1:28.314 +20.937  13:11:17.201
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